Orange Cup
Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Event 3 Women, 100m Rescue Medley Open
7-12-2024 - 9:45 Startlist
World Record 1:05.75 HOLT, Nina GER Gold Coast (AUS) 29-8-2024
YB
Heat 1 of 18
3 VAN LEENEN, Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht NT
4 HRISTOVA, Yoana 08 LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria NT
5 WOEHLER, Celine 08 DLRG Celle NT
Heat 2 of 18
1 KUHRMANN, Jette 07 DLRG Luckenwalde 1:21.46
2 TISHA, Lau 05 Loughborough University NT
3 BOOMERS, Christa 08 RB Waddinxveen NT
4 BOS, Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht NT
5 COSTER, Annemijn 08 RB Staphorst NT
6 BISSCHOP, Mirjam 09 RB Staphorst NT
7 GEORGIEVA, Daria 09 LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria NT
Heat 3 of 18
1 BOEHN, Clara 07 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 2:33.65
2 RICHTER, Milena 08 DLRG Celle 2:02.95
3 JACOBY, Lina 09 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:57.47
4 SKORWIDER, Nike 08 DLRG Rheurdt 1:55.00
5 KAUFMANN, Lisa 09 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:56.30
6 ZOELLICH, Ina 09 DLRG Celle 2:00.34
7 VAN HELVOORT, Malaika 07 RB Rosmalen 2:15.00
8 MAIK, Victoria 09 WOPR Ruda Slaska NT
Heat 4 of 18
1 HERFORTH, Lena 06 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1:53.84
2 VAN HELVOORT, Irina 03 RB Rosmalen 1:52.00
3 NEVILLE, Isabelle 09 Cork SLS 1:50.80
4 SCHNEIDER, Hannah 09 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:49.98
5 SHIELS, Hannah 05 Donegal SLS 1:50.13
6 PELLATON, Chayenne 08 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1:51.00
7 NIES, Lotte 07 RB Weert 1:52.00
8 VON BONIN, Charlotte 04 DLRG Aachen 1:54.00
Heat 5 of 18
1 SCHOLTEN, Sophie 09 RB Rosmalen 1:47.00
2 DOHERTY, Ava 06 Donegal SLS 1:46.49
3 MURPHY, Maria 06 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1:45.45
4 KRIPPNER, Lena 04 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:44.59
5 STENBRENDEN, Angelica 07  NLS Romerike 1:44.82
6 KLOC, Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Slaska 1:45.93
7 HOFFMANN, Katherina 07 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1:46.99
8 BROEDERS, Naia 08 RB Echt 1:48.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

8-12-2024 10:55 - Page 1



*

fFN
Orange Cup NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

ROtterdam, 7' - 8'12'2024 Nederland

Event 3, Women, 100m Rescue Medley

Heat 6 of 18
1 GILLIGAN, Meabh 06 Donegal SLS 1:43.06
2 MARTIN, Ellie 06 Donegal SLS 1:41.14
3 NITSCHE, Emma 06 DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf 1:40.56
4 SOLDMANN, Lilly Mae 08 DLRG Recklinghausen 1:40.23
5 QUACK, Lina 06 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:40.44
6 HERZIG, Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:40.83
7 MEEHAN, Susan 06 Clare Surf Lifesaving 1:42.46
8 COSGROVE, Olivia 05 Clare Surf Lifesaving 1:44.37

Heat 7 of 18
1 ZGRAGGEN, Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:40.00
2 HUNGER, Lea 99 DLRG Weil am Rhein 1:40.00
3 HUET, Camille 09 ST St-Hubert 1:39.62
4 KOHLER, Serena 07 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:38.00
5 NIENHUIS, Finja 08 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:39.03
6 STAEDLER, Fenja 07 SLRG Rapperswil-Jona 1:39.75
7 WAGENAAR, Maaike 03 RB Gouda 1:40.00
8 UHL, Emma 08 DLRG Weil am Rhein 1:40.00

Heat 8 of 18
1 WEIHS, Hannah 09 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:37.01
2 WARREN, Nessa 08 Donegal SLS 1:36.82
3 JETTEN, Maike 02 RB Echt 1:36.05
4 CAROLAN, Amalie 07 Clare Surf Lifesaving 1:35.47
5 SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 1:36.00
6 VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 RB Rosmalen 1:36.20
7 MARTENS, Alana 05 NT Canada 1:36.90
8 SHAHIN, Melanie 06 DLRG Rheurdt 1:38.00

Heat 9 of 18
1 THALER, Jana 07  Austria Water Rescue 1:35.00
2 BOUTER, Renee 98 RB Gouda 1:35.00
3 WALSHAW, Megan 08 NT Canada 1:34.36
4 PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Echt 1:33.99
5 BUDERER, Hannah 05 DLRG Freiamt 1:34.00
6 VOGEL, Kayla 06 NT Canada 1:34.97
7 HAWE, Amy 07 Cork SLS 1:35.00
8 CUIJPERS, Isa 99 RB Heytse 1:35.28

Heat 10 of 18
1 DIENSTBEIER, Joline 08 DLRG Westfalen 1:33.50
2 FLOEDDER, Jule 09 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:32.91
3 KLOC, Tatiana 09 WOPR Ruda Slaska 1:32.22
4 HORSTTHEMKE, Miriam 00 DLRG Verl 1:32.00
5 GIERACH, Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Slaska 1:32.20
6 KAMPS, Paula 08 DLRG Westfalen 1:32.80
7 DIDAS, Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:33.00
8 AREMBAGE, Anumi 07  NLS Romerike 1:33.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland 8-12-2024 10:55 - Page 2



Rotterdam, 7- - 8-12-2024

*

Orange Cup

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Event 3, Women, 100m Rescue Medley

Heat 11 of 18

BLAKE, Aoibh
HOEFLE, Emma
STEYN, Zoe

PRETZ, Emma
PLAUSCHINN, Neele
SINGH, Jessica

MAIER, Katharina
JEDRZEJCZYK, Paulina

ONO U WNPE

Heat 12 of 18

DALHUISEN, Renske
FLEISCHHAUER, Johanna
KRONEK, Lena
GERAATS, Lieke
HARCUS, Jessica
GIERACH, Oliwia
HUTZUL, Adison

DE ROON, Jasmijn

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 18

MEESKE, Christin
SARDINHA, Jessica
LANGENHOVEN, Erin
ZIMMERMAN, Jenny
MARK, Kathrin
NORDIN, Tindra
BUDZINSKA, Paulina
BRENZINGER, Lisa

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 18

TODOROVA, Radostina
SIMONS, Marielle
SEDGWICK, Cathy
KITTEL, Christine

VAN HAAREN, Renate
MULCAHY, Dervla
KILKELLY, Paula
MOEVA, Miriona

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 15 of 18

BECKERS, Fleur
KOERNER, Jessica
POLEC, Oliwia
MENNEN, Fenne
LORENTZEN, Tirill
CARTER, Sally
KLOMP, Dyonne
KURZ, Sarah

OO O, WNPE

07
07
09
09
09
05
00
06

03
09
08
06
07
05
07
07

05
08
07
98
97

03
99

7
71
86
85
92
71

7

02
08
09
06
08
96

08

Clare Surf Lifesaving

Austria Water Rescue

South Africa Presidents Team
Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Westfalen

DLRG Bezirk Kelsterbach
Austria Water Rescue
WOPR Ruda Slaska

RB Gouda

DLRG Nordrhein

DLRG Schifferstadt

RB Heytse

South Africa Presidents Team
WOPR Ruda Slaska

NT Canada

RB Gouda

DLRG Niedersachsen

South Africa Presidents Team
South Africa Presidents Team
DLRG Schifferstadt

Austria Water Rescue
Joenkoepings Simsaellskap
WOPR Ruda Slaska

DLRG Malsch

LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria

RB Dordrecht

Blyth Lifeguards and Swimming club
DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck

RB Oss

Cork SLS

Cork SLS

LC Veliko Tarnovo Bulgaria

RB Echt

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg-Wilmersdorf
CKS SMS SZCZECIN

RB Heytse

NLS Romerike

Loughborough University

RB Weert

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

1:31.29
1:31.00
1:30.66
1:30.08
1:30.11
1:30.84
1:31.00
1:31.68

1:30.00
1:29.64
1:29.00
1:28.31
1:28.80
1:29.46
1:29.84
1:30.01

1:27.39
1:27.13
1:27.00
1:25.00
1:27.00
1:27.10
1:27.13
1:28.00

2:10.00
2:03.12
1:23.32
1:38.05
2:10.00
2:40.00

1:24.00
1:23.06
1:22.50
1:22.17
1:22.26
1:22.61
1:23.10
1:25.00
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Heat 16 of 18

O~NOOOThAWNPE

BLAKE, Elin
DHONDT, Tatiana
FELLENSIEK, Talea
DEAGE, Albane
GELFMANN, Soizic
BARRY, Aisling
BAKKER, Myrthe
HOUTVAST, Judith

Heat 17 of 18

O~NO OIS WN -

COSTAGLI, Francesca
MORETTI, Cecilia
COSTAGLI, Chiara
BOUDES, Romane
CIPOLLETTI, llaria
PEZZA, Alice
MOLINARI, Sofia
NOTHNICK, Elli

Heat 18 of 18

O~NO O WN B

CHAN, Tsz Ching
ROMANINI, Aurelie
JULIEN, Camille
GIOVANELLI, Helene
OPPERMANN, Lena
PASQUINO, Francesca
VOLZ, Anna-Fiona

DU TOIT, Kendra

05
05

01
01
02

03

09
06
06
06
06
07
07
09

97
97
02
05
02
03
03

Clare Surf Lifesaving
North Sea Lifeguards
DLRG Niedersachsen
NT France

NT France

Cork SLS

RB Dordrecht

RB Echt

Tuscany Team

Athena Sturla Lifesaving
Tuscany Team

Pole France

Athena Sturla Lifesaving
NT Italy

In Sport Rane Rosse
DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt

Hong Kong China

NT Belgium

Club Marseille

NT Italy

NT Germany

NT ltaly

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
NT South Africa

1:21.11
1:19.80
1:18.76
1:16.56
1:17.40
1:19.20
1:20.00
1:22.00

1:19.97
1:14.60
1:13.15
1:09.50
1:13.10
1:14.19
1:15.00
1:20.00

1:13.20
1:12.13
1:11.00
1:07.80
1:08.10
1:11.46
1:12.28
1:15.00
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